
Gross Super Bowl Shamble

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 S. McBeath / J. FishS. McBeath / J. Fish 65 $140.00 200.00

-- A. Galbraith / M. FlahertyA. Galbraith / M. Flaherty 69

2 D. Bennett / L. BennettD. Bennett / L. Bennett 70 $110.00 150.00

3 N. Moss / K. SchneiderN. Moss / K. Schneider 70 100.00

4 J. Horner / A. RogersJ. Horner / A. Rogers 70 50.00

5 W. Bothel / J. KummerW. Bothel / J. Kummer 71 50.00

-- K. Brown / K. DavidsonK. Brown / K. Davidson 72

6 C. Johnson / J. DischC. Johnson / J. Disch 73 50.00

-- M. Smith / J. WarkM. Smith / J. Wark 73

7 D. Taubenheim / R. JansenD. Taubenheim / R. Jansen 74 50.00

8 K. McMahon / D. BrowningK. McMahon / D. Browning 75 50.00

9 A. Nutt / C. PlourdeA. Nutt / C. Plourde 77 50.00

10 B. Jones / S. LarsenB. Jones / S. Larsen 79 50.00

11 S. Swank / S. EggertS. Swank / S. Eggert 81 50.00

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 G. Schenck / R. ElsbreeG. Schenck / R. Elsbree 72 $140.00 200.00

-- J. Emerson / J. Emerson1J. Emerson / J. Emerson1 75

2 M. Votipka / L. WongM. Votipka / L. Wong 75 $110.00 150.00

-- D. Nemo / J. SanfordD. Nemo / J. Sanford 75

3 E. Seholm / M. AndersonE. Seholm / M. Anderson 76 100.00

-- D. Yarwood / S. EppersonD. Yarwood / S. Epperson 77

4 K. Wallace / S. ReedK. Wallace / S. Reed 77 50.00

5 S. Bartelt / K. NelsonS. Bartelt / K. Nelson 79 50.00

6 D. Carpenter / Z. GarzaD. Carpenter / Z. Garza 79 50.00

7 P. Leuthold / K. HarperP. Leuthold / K. Harper 79 50.00

8 J. Kaemingk / P. Randall-GrutterJ. Kaemingk / P. Randall-Grutter 79 50.00

9 S. Brandt / V. SmithS. Brandt / V. Smith 80 50.00

10 R. Dickerson / M. HatfieldR. Dickerson / M. Hatfield 82 50.00

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3
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Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 R. Evans / S. SmithR. Evans / S. Smith 77 $140.00 200.00

-- M. Moreno / K. NanceM. Moreno / K. Nance 77

2 K. Bundy / F. LanzingerK. Bundy / F. Lanzinger 79 $110.00 150.00

3 S. Berkompas / T. GengerS. Berkompas / T. Genger 79 100.00

-- K. Kurtz / M. AsherK. Kurtz / M. Asher 81

-- G. Pickering / T. CalderonG. Pickering / T. Calderon 81

4 G. Willet / Q. ThompsonG. Willet / Q. Thompson 81 50.00

5 K. Bjorklund / M. LueckenK. Bjorklund / M. Luecken 82 50.00

6 J. Treat / T. NakkenJ. Treat / T. Nakken 83 50.00

7 D. Akre / S. WilsonD. Akre / S. Wilson 83 50.00

8 B. Ziemski / R. HunterB. Ziemski / R. Hunter 84 50.00

9 D. Baker / D. MossD. Baker / D. Moss 84 50.00

10 M. Olsen / J. BisnettM. Olsen / J. Bisnett 84 50.00

11 B. Norton / M. GonzalezB. Norton / M. Gonzalez 85 50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00Total Purse Allocated: $750.00

Total Points Allocated: 2500.00Total Points Allocated: 2500.00
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Net Super Bowl Shamble

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 A. Galbraith / M. FlahertyA. Galbraith / M. Flaherty 65 $140.00 200.00

2 K. Brown / K. DavidsonK. Brown / K. Davidson 65 $110.00 150.00

-- S. McBeath / J. FishS. McBeath / J. Fish 65

3 M. Smith / J. WarkM. Smith / J. Wark 67 100.00

-- J. Horner / A. RogersJ. Horner / A. Rogers 67

-- K. McMahon / D. BrowningK. McMahon / D. Browning 68

-- C. Johnson / J. DischC. Johnson / J. Disch 68

-- N. Moss / K. SchneiderN. Moss / K. Schneider 68

-- D. Bennett / L. BennettD. Bennett / L. Bennett 69

-- D. Taubenheim / R. JansenD. Taubenheim / R. Jansen 70

-- W. Bothel / J. KummerW. Bothel / J. Kummer 71

-- B. Jones / S. LarsenB. Jones / S. Larsen 72

-- S. Swank / S. EggertS. Swank / S. Eggert 74

-- A. Nutt / C. PlourdeA. Nutt / C. Plourde 77

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

-- G. Schenck / R. ElsbreeG. Schenck / R. Elsbree 62

1 J. Emerson / J. Emerson1J. Emerson / J. Emerson1 66 $140.00 200.00

2 D. Nemo / J. SanfordD. Nemo / J. Sanford 66 $110.00 150.00

3 D. Yarwood / S. EppersonD. Yarwood / S. Epperson 67 100.00

-- E. Seholm / M. AndersonE. Seholm / M. Anderson 67

-- M. Votipka / L. WongM. Votipka / L. Wong 68

-- K. Wallace / S. ReedK. Wallace / S. Reed 68

-- S. Bartelt / K. NelsonS. Bartelt / K. Nelson 70

-- J. Kaemingk / P. Randall-GrutterJ. Kaemingk / P. Randall-Grutter 71

-- S. Brandt / V. SmithS. Brandt / V. Smith 71

-- D. Carpenter / Z. GarzaD. Carpenter / Z. Garza 72

-- P. Leuthold / K. HarperP. Leuthold / K. Harper 72

-- R. Dickerson / M. HatfieldR. Dickerson / M. Hatfield 74
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Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

-- R. Evans / S. SmithR. Evans / S. Smith 64

1 M. Moreno / K. NanceM. Moreno / K. Nance 66 $140.00 200.00

2 G. Pickering / T. CalderonG. Pickering / T. Calderon 68 $110.00 150.00

-- S. Berkompas / T. GengerS. Berkompas / T. Genger 68

3 K. Kurtz / M. AsherK. Kurtz / M. Asher 69 100.00

-- K. Bundy / F. LanzingerK. Bundy / F. Lanzinger 70

-- D. Akre / S. WilsonD. Akre / S. Wilson 70

-- K. Bjorklund / M. LueckenK. Bjorklund / M. Luecken 71

-- B. Norton / M. GonzalezB. Norton / M. Gonzalez 71

-- B. Ziemski / R. HunterB. Ziemski / R. Hunter 71

-- G. Willet / Q. ThompsonG. Willet / Q. Thompson 71

-- J. Treat / T. NakkenJ. Treat / T. Nakken 72

-- D. Baker / D. MossD. Baker / D. Moss 73

-- M. Olsen / J. BisnettM. Olsen / J. Bisnett 73

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00Total Purse Allocated: $750.00

Total Points Allocated: 1350.00Total Points Allocated: 1350.00
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